
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
134 
83 
8 

34 
42 

130 
88 
99 
56 
13 
57 
48 
49 
93 
74 
17 

Class 
P 

L 

P 

P 

L 

L 

L 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

L 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Danilo Berto 
Daniel Gurgel 
Bruno Corano 
Victor Vilaverde 
Carlos Sakurai "Kaka" 
Rogério Munuera 
Marcos Fortunato 
Julio Fortunato 
Luis Ferraz 
Cadu Martinez 
Wagner Fichezatto 
Rodrigo Ronchetti 
Vinicius José Canello 
Sergio Prates 
Isabel Lemos 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.019 
1:43.247 
1:43.407 
1:44.416 
1:46.733 
1:46.820 
1:47.043 
1:47.551 
1:48.190 
2:30.808 
1:48.148 
1:48.215 
1:49.269 
1:49.284 
1:50.027 
2:08.955 

Diff 

0.228 
0.388 
1.397 
3.714 
3.801 
4.024 
4.532 
5.171 

47.789 
5.129 
5.196 
6.250 
6.265 
7.008 

25.936 

Gap 

0.228 
0.160 
1.009 
2.317 
0.087 
0.223 
0.508 
0.042 

21.853 
0.597 
0.025 
1.054 
0.015 
0.743 

18.928 

In Session 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
SUPER POLE - SBK/LIGHT/600ss 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati 1199R Panigale 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Kawasaki Racing Team 
Ducati Campinas 
Solo Moto 
Kawasaki Racing Team 
Cerciari Racing 
Errera Racing 
Boi Motos 
Sport Plus 
Sport Plus 
Tecfil Racing 
Full Rider/Castrol 
Focar Racing Team 
Full Rider 
D&D Race 
JC Racing 
Boi Motos 
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       500 MILHAS BRASIL 2017 
SUPERBIKE/LIGHT/600ss 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


